SBR1033B | #Jil Brushless
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#1223 Motor Data

SBR103306B

l@,t}lﬂ% Motor model
1 ﬁEEE,E Nominal voltage
2 §§ﬁ$§ﬁ No load speed
3 §ﬁlﬂiﬁ No load current
4 ﬁii‘?ﬁ Nominal speed
5 ﬁi%ﬁﬁ Nominal torque
6 ﬁi@.}ﬁ Nominal current
7 mﬂjﬂ]* Output power
8 E%E}E Stall torque
9 ﬁ%@.iﬁ Stall current
10 ijc?&$ Max. efficiency

11 ZiEeE e
12 ZZREm Rk
13 HERK
14 IREEH Speed constant

15 EEHRSEL Speed torque gradient

142 # Specifications

Terminal resistance
Terminal inductance

Torque constant

Vv Vv
rpm Whnl
mA InI
rpm Wc

mNm Tc

A Ic

W Pc

mNm Tmax

A Imax

% nmax

Q Rt

L mH

mNm / A Kt
rpom / V Kn

rpom / mNm An /AT

6
30000
<140
27600
1.2
1.2
3.47

6.2
81

0.03

9356

8076

SBE Operating Range

Speed (rpm)

36000

24000

12000

1 WERE Ta -20~+65 C
ambient temperature

2 RARTLEIRE Tcoilmax +85 C
max. winding temperature

3 EARITERE Nmax 33000rpm
max. speed

4 WA= At 0.05-0.15 mm
axial play

5 1R 2p 1
number of pole pairs

6 @A 3
number of commutator segments

7 OREE Wit 30g
weight of motor

8 RAMEEA (37) 0.8N

Max. axial load (dynamic)

9 BAARWREN (#F) 15N
Max. force for press fits (static)

10 RARREERE (BE=4mmit)
Max. radial load, 4 mm from flange

1.4N

6V
3.47TW

Torque (mNm)

05 10 15 20 25 Current(A)

1 U Magnet Encoder

2V 3 Channel
—] 3w
—] 4 45V 1024CPT

5 GND

6 A

7 B

8 Z

PINg

MINDONG MECHANISM

BLDC Motor



